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BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S GIPCL ACADEMY

At & Post : Nani Naroli, Tal.: Mangrol, Dist. : Surat 394112, Gujarat.
Ph.: 99099 25350
E-mail :bvbgipcl@yahoo.com < website : www.bvbgipcl.com

CBSE Affiliation No. : 430089 School Code No. : 10079

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No. : 4 S.R.NO. : 360 ADMISSION NO. /G.R. No.: 1772
CBSE Affiliation No. : 430089 Renewed upto 31/03/2027 Status of School : Secondary / Sr. Secondary
Registration No. of the c;mdidate (in case class [X to XII ): -
UID No. : 242206001032320202 [ PEN - 20748067963 | [ APAAR - 239488466941 |

1. Name of the Pupil : PARI BAPODARIYA
Aadhar Card No. 1 7712 3027 7666

2. Mother’s Name : HETALBEN BAPODARIYA
Aadhar Card No. : 5358 9681 2742

3. Father’s Name : VISHALBHAI BAPODARIYA
Aadhar Card No. : 9711 5247 2969

4. Nationality : INDIAN

5. Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule tribe or OBC : GENERAL, HINDU LEUVA PATEL
6. Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to Admission Register (in figures) : 25/08/2017

( In Words) : Twenty-fifth August Two Thousand Seventeen
7. Place of Birth : SURAT
8. Whether the student is failed : NO

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Subjects (s) offered : ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, ENV. STUDIES
Class in which the pupil last studied : STD. I
: PASSED & PROMOTED TO STD. II

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class : YES

School / Board Annual examination last taken with result

Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the vidyalaya : YES
Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession ,if so the nature of such concession : NA

Whether the pupil is NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide ( give details ) : NA

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Date on which pupils name was struck off from the rolls of the vidyalaya :

20/03/2025

Reason for leaving the vidyalaya

Total number of attendance till last date
General conduct

Any other remarks : -

Date of issue of certificate

P

Prepared By
N. H. Bhatt
(0.8)

(_jhecked by

(Name & Designation)
?Aljd Suryavanshi
( class Teacher)

: TO GO ELSEWHERE
: 215/224
: GOOD

: 24/03/2025

Signature of Principal

(With Sghoel Seal)
Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's
GIPCL Academy
Nani Naroli, Ta : Mangrol

ist.: -394 112
Note : if, this T.C. is issued by the officiating / Incharge Principal , in variable countersigned by ﬂ%'ﬁ'ntaha%grfat 39 :




